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Colloquium 3 — Practical skills

trigonum submentale

trigonum submandibulare
trigonum caroticum

regio sternocleidomastoidea
trigonum omotrapezoideum
trigonum omoclaviculare

regio suprahyoidea

regio infrahyoidea

m. omohyoideus

. sternocleidomastoideus

. sternothyroideus

. sternohyoideus

. digastricus

0s hyoideum

trigonum cervicis mediale
trigonum cervicis laterale

fascia superficialis

fascia colli propria

fascia parotideomasseterica

fascia omoclavicularis

fascia endocervicalis

a.carotis communis

V. jugularis interna

n. vagus on the neck

m. scalenus anterior

m. scalenus medius

m. scalenus posterior

plexus brachialis in the interscalene space
spatium m. sternocleidomastoideus
spatium interaponeuroticum suprasternale
arcus venosus juguli

saccus caecus retrosternocleidomastoideus
spatium glandula thyroidea
spatium prevertebrale

spatium submandibulare

saccus glandulae submandibularis
spatium previscerale

spatium pretracheale

spatium retroviscerale

vagina carotica

Pirogov triangle

n. hypoglossus in Pirogov's triangle
a.lingualis in Pirogov’s triangle

n. alveolaris inferior

spatium subtrapezoideum

mm. splenii capitis

mm. splenii cervicis

m
m
m
m



48.
49.
50.
51.
52.
53.
54.
55.
56.
S7.
58.
59.
60.
61.
62.
63.
64.
65.
66.
67.
68.
69.
70.
71.
72.
73.
74.
75.
76.

a.cervicalis profunda

larynx

cartilago cricoidea

epiglottis

cartilago thyroidea

arcus cartilaginis cricoideae
cartilagines tracheales

ligg. anularia

articulatio cricothyroidea

lig. cricothyroideum medianum
membrana thyrohyoidea

trachea pars cervicalis

trachea paries membranaceus
epipharynx

mesopharynx

hypopharynx

recessus piriformes
Pirogov-Waldeyer lymphoepithelial ring
spatium lateropharyngeum
esophagus pars cervicalis

sulcus tracheooesophagealis dexter
sulcus tracheooesophagealis sinister
glandula thyroidea

isthmus glandulae thyroideae
truncus brachiocephalicus
a.thyroidea superior

a.thyroidea inferior

a.thyroidea ima

glandulae parathyroideae



